Arabian Futurity Cup (Sport event)

Strohen,
Germany
11 Oct 2020, Classic Pleasure
(Master)

Position

1st

2nd

Horse Score

Name: HAIFI EL 36
SORRENTO

Colour: Grey

Owner: Haifi

Arabians Family

Lipp

Name: R'ADJAH DE 36
CARTHEREY

Colour: Bay

Owner: De Cartherey

Arabians

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A.L M.S

47.00 41.00
41.00 47.00
46.00 46.00
45.00 44.00
44.00 45.00
48.00 48.00

N
>

A.L [

m 47.00 41.00
m 41.00 47.00
m 46.00 46.00
O o0 4a00
E o0 4500
m 48.00 48.00




3rt

4th

5th

Name: ZYMA ASIL 28
Colour:

Owner: HORBY

OSTERGARD

Name: POSTAR 18
Colour: Grey

Owner: L.M.

Heckenbuecker

Name: MOUAMMAR 18
Colour: Grey

Owner: GERD

MEIXNER

7th

A.L. M.S.

N
+
>

's
-
=
2

A.L M.S

47.00 41.00
41.00 47.00
46.00 46.00
45.00 44.00
44.00 45.00
48.00 48.00

47.00
41.00
46.00
45.00
44.00
48.00

47.00
41.00
46.00
45.00
44.00
48.00

41.00
47.00
46.00
44.00
45.00
48.00

41.00
47.00
46.00
44.00
45.00
48.00



6th

Judges

Name: ZARA ASIL 14
Colour: Grey

Owner: Horby

Ostergard

Name: GALAHAD 0
Colour:

Owner: Carin &

Helena Byrne

Name: ECHOO'S 0
MAGHTWINNYDAH

Colour: Bay

Owner: Veronique

Van Roie

A.L. = Ariane Lix|, AT
M.S. 11 Marc Somerhausen, Dr., BE

A.L M.S

47.00 41.00
41.00 47.00
46.00 46.00
45.00 44.00
44.00 45.00
48.00 48.00

r+

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Arabian Futurity Cup (Sport event)
	Judges


