## Arabian Futurity Cup (Sport event)



Ströhen, Germany 11 Oct 2020, Classic Pleasure (Master)

Position Horse		Score	Detail		
1st	SORRENTO Colour: Grey Owner: Haifi Arabians Family	36		A.L.	M.S.
			1st	47.00	41.00
Owner: <b>Haifi</b>		2nd	41.00	47.00	
	Arabians Family Lipp		3rt	46.00	46.00
			4th	45.00	44.00
			5th	44.00	45.00
			6th	48.00	48.00
			7th		
			8th		
			9th		
			10th		

2nd Name: **R'ADJAH DE** 36

**CARTHEREY**Colour: **Bay** 

Owner: **De Cartherey** 

**Arabians** 

	A.L.	M.S.
1st	47.00	41.00
2nd	41.00	47.00
3rt	46.00	46.00
4th	45.00	44.00
5th	44.00	45.00
6th	48.00	48.00
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		

3rt	Name: <b>ZYMA ASIL</b>	28		A.L.	M.S.
	Colour: Owner: <b>HØRBY</b>		1st	47.00	41.00
	ØSTERGARD		2nd	41.00	47.00
			3rt	46.00	46.00
			4th	45.00	44.00
			5th	44.00	45.00
			6th	48.00	48.00
			7th		
			8th		
			9th		
			10th		
lth .	Name: <b>POSTAR</b>	18		A.L.	M.S.
	Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner: <b>L.M.</b> <b>Heckenbuecker</b>		1st	47.00	41.00
			2nd	41.00	47.00
			3rt	46.00	46.00
			4th	45.00	44.00
			5th	44.00	45.00
			6th	48.00	48.00
			7th		
			8th		
			9th		
			10th		
ith	Name: MOUAMMAR Colour: Grey Owner: GERD MEIXNER	18		A.L.	M.S.
			1st	47.00	41.00
			2nd	41.00	47.00
			3rt	46.00	46.00
			4th	45.00	44.00
			5th	44.00	45.00
			6th	48.00	48.00
			7th		
			8th		
			9th		

6th	Name: ZARA ASIL	14		A.L.	M.S.
	Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner: <b>Horby</b>		1st	47.00	41.00
	Ostergard		2nd	41.00	47.00
			3rt	46.00	46.00
			4th	45.00	44.00
			5th	44.00	45.00
			6th	48.00	48.00
			7th		
			8th		
			9th		
			10th		
-	Name: <b>GALAHAD</b> Colour:	0	No detailed scorecard available		
	Owner: <b>Carin &amp;</b>				
	Helena Byrne				
-	Name: <b>ECHOO'S</b>	0	No detailed	scorecard ava	ilable
	MAGHTWINNYDAH				
	Colour: <b>Bay</b>				
	Owner: <b>Veronique</b>				
	Van Roie				

## Judges

**A.L.** = Ariane Lixl, AT

M.S. ■ Marc Somerhausen, Dr., BE